
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:00 A  TuB Bocholt… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 12 7 5 17 16

25

╳

25
4 8 9 20 23 Auszeit

23:9

Ende
15:09 B  TuS Velen II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 12 6 7 5 8

9

0 1 2 4 5 9 Auszeit

4:12
4:18

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:12 B  TuS Velen II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 7 6 5 8 9

21

╳

14
21

1
15

2
17

5
18

12
19

13
20

Auszeit

17:16
21:23

Ende
15:34 A  TuB Bocholt… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 12 7 5 17 16

25

0
10
25

1
12

4
16

5
18

6
19

7
20

Auszeit

5:10

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
15:37 A  TuB Bocholt… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 12 7 5 17 16

25

╳

25
5 7 17 20 24 Auszeit

Ende
15:53 B  TuS Velen II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 12 8 6 5 7

8

0 1 4 5 6 8 Auszeit

4:11
5:20

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksklasse 23 Frauen
Frauen

B  TuS Velen II vs. TuB Bocholt II A
Spiel 70 18.03.2023 15:00 Uhr

Thesingbachhalle
46342 Velen 
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B  TuS Velen II 6/14
5 Denne, Luisa X
6 Dubinovic, Amina X
7 Minga, Sophie X
8 Tembrink, Julia X
9 Wellermann, Ida X

12 Korte, Nele X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Honerbom, Judith

C

A  TuB Bocholt… 6/14
4 Onay, Melissa X
5 Feldhaar, Sabrina X
7 Middelhoff, Merle X

12 Bußmann, Leonie X
16 Verhoeven, Janne X
17 Zanke, MajaEmely X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Döing, Florian

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  TuS Velen II TuB Bocholt… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 9 1 9 25 1 0 1
2 0 0 21 2 22 25 1 0 1
2 0 0 8 3 16 25 1 0 0

4
5

6 0 0 38 47 75 3 0 2
Start: 15:00 Ende: 15:53 Dauer: 0:53

Sieger: TuB Bocholt II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Vahlbrock, Marlon 1
2 Sandmann, Annika 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Honerbom, Judith 4

Assist. Döing, Frederike
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